

## **COPYRIGHT**

Except as specifically permitted herein Art Deco Mumbai Trust is the owner of copyright of all information featured on this website (unless explicitly stated otherwise) and no portion of the information on this website may be reproduced on or transmitted to or stored in any other website or in other form of electronic retrieval system or in any other form or in any other means.

Visitors or users may view, print copies in hard copy and download the information for personal, non-commercial or educational purpose without in any way amending, altering, deleting or modifying any part of the information and provided full acknowledgement that the information originated from Art Deco Mumbai Trust's website is given in the copy of the material. Contents may be displayed provided successful linking to, redirection to Art Deco Mumbai's website is acknowledged. Information may be used for commercial purpose after obtaining prior written permission of Art Deco Mumbai Trust. Visitors or users must inform third party that material may not be copied or reproduced in any way.